KEYSTONE YOUTH SOCCER CLUB

SIGN UP ON LINE www.keystoneyouthsoccer.com SIGN UP ON LINE

(Affiliated with Florida Youth Soccer Association and a member of North Florida Youth Soccer League)

2024 Spring Soccer Registration

For Ages 4 through 18

THIS FORM FOR ALL RETURNING FALL 2023 PLAYERS

SPRING SEASON: February 19, 2024 to May 18, 2024

FEE: \$50.00 for all returning Players to their Fall 2023 Season Team (use your uniform from the fall season 2023)

<u>FEE</u>: \$80.00 if you request to move to new team (with new uniform)
Or if you did not play in Fall 2023 <u>Checks payable to KYSC</u>

TO REGISTER: SIGN UP BY FEBRUARY 19, 2024

Come to or mail in to Trevor Waters Realty, Inc. at 7374 SR 21, Keystone Heights, FL 32656. There is a mail slot on front door to drop forms.

You can Register & Pay on the website www.keystoneyouthsoccer.com

NOTE:

Coaches, Sponsors, Field Workers, Referees Needed.

KEYSTONE YOUTH SOCCER CLUB IS AN ALL VOLUNTEER NON PROFIT ORGANIZATION DEDICATED TO PROMOTING YOUTH SOCCER IN THE LAKE REGION AREA

FOR INFORMATION CALL: TREVOR WATERS at 473-7777 or 352-246-7776

**NOTE: LATE SIGN UP WILL BE ACCEPTED if space is available on teams

Child's Name				
RETURNING Fall 2023 Team Name				
IF INFO HAS CHAN	IGED:			
Address	City	Zip	E-Mail	
Parents	Home#	Work#	Cell#	

VOLUNTEERS AND SPONSORS NEEDED: (Please Circle)

Coach Assist. Coach Referee Sponsor (\$150)